

現金出納帳

令和2年5月

繰越残高	入金額	出金額	残高
1,944,872	247,500	249,848	1,942,524

月収支
¥-2,348

日付	相手科目	補助科目	摘要	税区分	入金額	出金額	残高	消費税額
05/01	特別献金				10,000		1,954,872	
05/03	特別献金				5,000		1,959,872	
05/01	LBCサポーター				3,000		1,962,872	
05/01	特別献金				5,000		1,967,872	
05/03	礼拝献金				14,200		1,982,072	
05/03	雑		コピー			160	1,981,912	
05/07	特別献金				3,000		1,984,912	
05/07	特別献金				5,000		1,989,912	
05/07	BRC				6,000		1,995,912	
05/07	雑		電灯			2,464	1,993,448	
05/07	雑		食品			105	1,993,343	
05/07	雑		食品			244	1,993,099	
05/07	雑		USB(アマゾン)			2,680	1,990,419	
05/10	雑		カーネーション			869	1,989,550	
05/10	雑		コピー			131	1,989,419	
05/10	礼拝献金				13,700		2,003,119	
05/10	LBCサポートクラブ				3,000		2,006,119	
05/10	LBCサポートクラブ				6,000		2,012,119	
05/10	LBCサポートクラブ				6,000		2,018,119	
05/10	LBCサポートクラブ				5,000		2,023,119	
05/10	LBCサポートクラブ				9,000		2,032,119	
05/11	雑		文具			330	2,031,789	
05/11	雑		文具			330	2,031,459	
05/14	BRC				1,500		2,032,959	
05/14	雑		食品			1,289	2,031,670	
05/17	礼拝献金				4,400		2,036,070	
05/17	雑		コピー			140	2,035,930	
05/17	雑		文具			1,050	2,034,880	
05/17	雑		文具			399	2,034,481	
05/18	告別式・葬式司式感謝				100,000		2,134,481	
05/19	雑		文具			440	2,134,041	
05/20	雑		食品			865	2,133,176	
05/23	雑		文具			836	2,132,340	

現金出納帳

令和2年5月

繰越残高	入金額	出金額	残高
1,944,872	247,500	249,848	1,942,524

月収支
¥-2,348

日付	相手科目	補助科目	摘要	税区分	入金額	出金額	残高	消費税額
05/23	雑		食品			186	2,132,154	
05/22	特別献金				2,000		2,134,154	
05/23	礼拝献金				4,500		2,138,654	
05/23	雑		コピー			3,180	2,135,474	
05/24	雑		郵便			4,752	2,130,722	
05/24	雑		郵便			220	2,130,502	
05/24	Lalala会場感謝				1,000		2,131,502	
05/24	特別献金				7,500		2,139,002	
05/24	特別献金				5,000		2,144,002	
05/28	牧師感謝		5月			100,000	2,044,002	
05/28	奏楽感謝					25,000	2,019,002	
05/28	奏楽感謝					25,000	1,994,002	
05/28	教会家賃		LBCミュージックへ			70,000	1,924,002	
05/28	振り込み手数料					220	1,923,782	
05/29	BRC				2,000		1,925,782	
05/30	雑		コピー			320	1,925,462	
05/31	礼拝献金				25,700		1,951,162	
05/31	Docomo Wi-fi		4月分			8,638	1,942,524	